NTTHTE

REINFORGED AND PRESTRESSED
MIGROGONGRETE
MODELS

Edited by FK Caras and GST Armer

N

THE CONSTRUCTION PRESS

LANCASTER LONDON NEW YORK




Contents

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Preface

A review of recent developments in concrete modelling

A Long

Reinforced and prestressed microconcrete models

E Maisel

BRS tests on micro-concrete models — a review of the scaling aspects
S Kumar and G W Dupuch

The construction of a 1/12th scale prestressed concrete bifurcated
bridge model

P Waldron, M W Pinkney and S H Perry

Bond characteristics of small diameter bars used in microconcrete
models

N K Subedi and F K Garas

Bond similitude in reinforced microconcrete models

I G White and L A Clark ‘

Crack similitude in reinforced micro-concrete

L A Clark

Bond in reinforced concrete models

M S Mirza

Deformed wire reinforcement for microconcrete models

F A Noor and M Khalid

Application of model results to design

W J Beranek

Experiences with use of strength models in the design process

B de V Batchelor and T I Campbell

Reliability of structural concrete models

M S Mirza ,
Criteria for the choice and use of model materials for reinforced
concrete structures

G Oberti and E Fumagalli

Model investigations in microconcrete with particular reference to the
National Westminster Bank offices

J E Gibson

Torsion, bending and shear tests on reinforced microconcrete beams
C D Goode

Model tests on elements of the West Gate Bridge, Melbourne
HPJ Taylor

17

27

39

53

67

77

85

103

119

173

183

205

215

231

245

T T

i

T T

=T




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

The use of models in studying response to dynamic loading

1 L Davies '

Small scale microconcrete control specimens

P Waldron and S H Perry

Examples of the application of microconcrete model results to design
problems

F K Garas

Direct models of prestressed concrete beams in bending and shear
M S Mirza and J O McCutcheon

Design of reinforced concrete slabs

W J Beranek

Explosion tests on a 1/4 scale model structure

M Beak

Multistoreyed structure researched under wind and seism loads on a
reinforced microconcrete model

J Domsa and I Olariu

Discussion

Index

253

261

2717

299

317

349

355

365

387




