## **REINFORCED AND PRESTRESSED** MICROCONCRETE MODELS

## Edited by FK Garas and GST Armer



THE CONSTRUCTION PRESS LANCASTER LONDON

NEW YORK

## Contents

## Preface

1	A review of recent developments in concrete modelling	1
2	A Long Reinforced and prestressed microconcrete models	17
4	E Maisel	17
3	BRS tests on micro-concrete models – a review of the scaling aspects S Kumar and G W Dupuch	27
4	The construction of a 1/12th scale prestressed concrete bifurcated bridge model P Waldron M W Pinkney and S H Perry	39
5	Bond characteristics of small diameter hars used in microconcrete	
5	models	53
~	N K Subedi and F K Garas	
6	Bond similitude in reinforced microconcrete models I G White and L A Clark	67
7	Crack similitude in reinforced micro-concrete	77
8	<i>LA Clurk</i> Bond in reinforced concrete models	85
0	M S Mirza	05
9	Deformed wire reinforcement for microconcrete models	103
	F A Noor and M Khalid	
10	Application of model results to design W.I. Beranek	119
11	Experiences with use of strength models in the design process	173
	B de V Batchelor and T I Campbell	
12	Reliability of structural concrete models M S Mirza	183
13	Criteria for the choice and use of model materials for reinforced concrete structures	205
14	Model investigations in microconcrete with particular reference to the	
14	National Westminster Bank offices	215
	J E Gibson	
15	Torsion, bending and shear tests on reinforced microconcrete beams CD Goode	231
16	Model tests on elements of the West Gate Bridge, Melbourne <i>H P J Taylor</i>	245

17	The use of models in studying response to dynamic loading	253
18	I L Davies Small scale microconcrete control specimens P Waldron and S H Perry	261
19	Examples of the application of microconcrete model results to design problems F K Garas	277
20	Direct models of prestressed concrete beams in bending and shear M S Mirza and J O McCutcheon	299
21	Design of reinforced concrete slabs W J Beranek	317
22	Explosion tests on a 1/4 scale model structure M Beak	349
23	Multistoreyed structure researched under wind and seism loads on a reinforced microconcrete model J Domsa and I Olariu	355
	Discussion	365
	Index	387

C

-----